
Bid/RFQ Number: 17-01

Bid/RFQ Discription: Boiler Cleaning and Repair Services

Due Date: 8/15/2016 @ 1 Time: 11:00:00 AM

Company Name  Address City and State Phone Number Bid Fax Number Contact Person Email Address

Cooling and Heating Specialists, Inc. 151-A California Street Newton, MA 02458 (617) 244-0203 80,615$       (617) 244-0130 Maureen Ippolito mippolito@chsinc.net

Aalanco service Corp 80- B Turnpike Road Westborough, MA 01581 (508) 439-2081 n/a Dan Bandanza dbandanza@aalanco.com

The Wilkinson Companies 405 VFW Drive Rockland, MA 02370 (800) 777-1629 n/a (781) 335-9162 Beth Capobianchi bcapobianchi@gtwilkinson.com

Projectdog, Inc 18 Graf Road, Suite 8 Newburyport, MA 01950 (978) 499-9014 n/a Ellen Fitzmeyer addenda@projectdog.com

Constructconnect 3825 Edwards Rd, suite 800  Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 (800) 364-2059 n/a (866) 570-8187 Kara Pierson  kpierson@ISQFT.COM

BayState Air 21 Spencer Street Stoneham, MA 02180 (617) 755-3006 n/a (781) 396-4300 Troy DiNapoli troy@baystateair.com

CAM H.V.A.C. & Construction Inc. 116 Lydia Ann Road Smithfield, RI  02917 (401) 232-7230 n/a (401) 232-7290 Diane Guerrouxo diane@camhvac.com

Boiler Equipment, Inc. 65 Tosca Drive Stoughton, MA 02072 (781) 344-3700 87,225$       (781) 341-5690 Liz McDonald Liz@boilerequipment.net
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